
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

@ Civil Law Self-Help Center 
Rev. 2/19/20 

CVARJ 

(Your name) 

(Address) 

(City, state, zip code) 

(Telephone number) 

(E-mail address) 

Judgment Creditor, Self-Represented 

LAS VEGAS JUSTICE COURT 
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA 

  ) CASE NO.  
  ) DEPT. NO. 

Plaintiff,   ) 
  ) 

-vs-  ) 
  ) 

)
)

Defendant.   ) 
  ) 

AFFIDAVIT OF RENEWAL OF JUDGMENT 

COMES NOW, the Judgment Creditor pursuant to NRS 17.214 and respectfully 

represents as follows: 

1. Judgment was entered in favor of Judgment Creditor, (insert your name) 

_____________________________________ against the Judgment Debtor (insert name of person who 

owes you), _____________________________________, on the (insert day, month, and year of judgment)  

_____ day of ____________________, 20_____; 

2. The judgment or abstract of judgment was not recorded; or

The judgment or abstract of judgment was recorded in (insert name of the County where

recorded) ______________________________ under the document and page 

number (insert document number and page number) __________________________________; 

3. There  is  is not any outstanding writ of execution for the enforcement of the

judgment; 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

@ Civil Law Self-Help Center 
Rev. 2/19/20 

4. Payment has been made upon the judgment as follows (list the date and the amount of each 

payment):  

_____________________________________________________________________________; 

5. There are no setoffs or counterclaims in favor of the judgment debtor; or

There are setoffs or counterclaims in favor of the judgment debtor (if there are 

setoffs or counterclaims, explain): _______________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________; 

6. The exact amount due on the judgment is (include what is still due and describe interest if owed, i.e., 

“$15,000 plus legal interest at the rate of 1% commencing on January 1, 2019, which interest is the sum of $170.14 for a total due of 

15,170.14.”)

$_____________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________; 

7. The judgment has not been docketed by the clerk of the court upon a certified

copy from any other court; or 

 The judgment has been docketed by the clerk of the court upon a certified 

copy from another court, and an abstract was recorded with the clerk in the county 

of insert name of the County where recorded) _____________________________________. 

          The foregoing information is based on my personal knowledge, and not upon information 

and belief. I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Executed on:  
 (Date)  (Signature) 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

@ Civil Law Self-Help Center 
Rev. 2/19/20 

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that service of the foregoing AFFIDAVIT OF RENEWAL OF 

JUDGMENT was made on (insert date) _________________________, 20_____, pursuant to NRS 

17.214(3), by sending a copy, by certified mail, return receipt requested, to the last known 

address of the Judgment Debtor, within three (3) days(s) of filing this Affidavit, addressed as 

follows (insert name and last known address of the Judgment Debtor): 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

(Date)        (Type or print name) (Signature) 


	CASE NO: 
	DEPT NO: 
	The judgment or abstract of judgment was not recorded or: Off
	The judgment or abstract of judgment was recorded in insert name of the County where: Off
	is: Off
	is not any outstanding writ of execution for the enforcement of the: Off
	There are no setoffs or counterclaims in favor of the judgment debtor or: Off
	There are setoffs or counterclaims in favor of the judgment debtor if there are: Off
	The judgment has not been docketed by the clerk of the court upon a certified: Off
	The judgment has been docketed by the clerk of the court upon a certified: Off
	4_2: 
	Your street address: 
	Your city state zip: 
	Your phone number: 
	Your email: 
	Plaintiff(s): 
	Your name: 
	Day of judgment: 
	Month of judgment: 
	Year of judgment: 
	Name of county where recorded: 
	Document/page number of recording: 
	Date/amount of payment(s): 
	Cont: 
	Desribe setoffs/counterclaims: 
	Cont 1: 
	Amount due on judgment: 
	Cont 3: 
	County where judgment/abstract recorded: 
	Date of signing: 
	Month & Day of mailing: 
	Year of mailing: 
	Name of who owes you: 
	Address of who owes you: 
	City state zip of who owes you: 
	Date of signing COM: 
	Defendant(s): 


