1	CVARJ				
2	(Your name)	_			
3	(Address)	_			
4	(City, state, zip code)	_			
5	(Telephone number)	_ _			
6		_			
7	(E-mail address) Judgment Creditor, Self-Represented				
8					
9	LAS VEGAS JUSTICE COURT				
10	CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA				
11) CASE NO) DEPT. NO			
12	Plaintiff,))			
13	-VS-))			
14)			
15	Defendant.)			
16	AFFIDAVIT	AFFIDAVIT OF RENEWAL OF JUDGMENT			
17	COMES NOW, the Judgment Creditor pursuant to NRS 17.214 and respectfully				
18	represents as follows:				
19	1. Judgment was entered	Judgment was entered in favor of Judgment Creditor, (insert your name)			
20	against the Judgment Debtor (insert name of person who				
21	owes you),	, on the (insert day, month, and year of judgment)			
22		day of			
		The judgment or abstract of judgment was not recorded; or			
23		The judgment or abstract of judgment was recorded in (insert name of the County where			
24		under the document and page			
25	<u> </u>	number (insert document number and page number); There is is not any outstanding writ of execution for the enforcement of the			
26	judgment;				
27	J 0 7				
28					

1	4.	Payment has been made ur	oon the judgment as follows (list the date and the amount of each	
		r ayment has been made up		
2	риутет).		•	
3 4	5.		counterclaims in favor of the judgment debtor; or	
5		There are setoffs or cou	unterclaims in favor of the judgment debtor (if there are	
6		setoffs or counterclaims, explain):		
7	6.	The exact amount due on t	he judgment is (include what is still due and describe interest if owed, i.e.,	
8	"\$15,000 plus legal interest at the rate of 1% commencing on January 1, 2019, which interest is the sum of \$170.14 for a total due of			
9	15,170.14.")			
10			;	
11	7.	☐ The judgment has not b	been docketed by the clerk of the court upon a certified	
12		copy from any other court;		
13		_	docketed by the clerk of the court upon a certified	
14			nd an abstract was recorded with the clerk in the county	
15	TEL C		corded)	
16	The foregoing information is based on my personal knowledge, and not upon information			
17	and belief. I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.			
18	Executed on:	(Date)	(Signature)	
19				
20				
21 22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				

1	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING				
2	I HEREBY CERTIFY that service of the foregoing AFFIDAVIT OF RENEWAL OF				
3	JUDGMENT was made	le on (insert date)	, 20, pursuant to NRS		
4	17.214(3), by sending	a copy, by certified mail, return recei	pt requested, to the last known		
5	address of the Judgment Debtor, within three (3) days(s) of filing this Affidavit, addressed as				
6	follows (insert name and last k	nown address of the Judgment Debtor):			
7	-				
8	_				
9	_		<u> </u>		
10	-		<u> </u>		
11	I declare under	penalty of perjury that the foregoing is tr	ue and correct.		
12					
13	(Date)	(Type or print name)	(Signature)		
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
26					
27					
28					
	1				